Warkworth Neighbourhood Plan

Independent Examination

The County Council and Warkworth Parish Council received a set of questions for clarification from the Independent Examiner on 27 February 2024. The formal response, including attachments, provided by Northumberland County Council can be viewed via the links below:

- Formal response letter to Examiner from Northumberland County Council
- Attachment: Northumberland County Council response to Warkworth Neighbourhood Plan Regulation 14 consultation (09 January 2023)
- Attachment: Register of Village Green, Amble Braid Land Section
- Attachment: Register of Village Green, Amble Braid Inset Plan